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25 June 2022
Lausitzring GP - 4534 mtr.

Porsche Club Historic Challenge - Race 2

301Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

43 10Thomas Lindemann 1:48.966 17 31:16.23312 147.89
96 9Stefan Ertl 1:49.225 17 31:17.7823 147.77
36 11Mario Buchmann 1:50.677 17 31:37.7634 146.21
99 7Marvin Meister 1:51.994 17 32:08.2724 143.90
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:51.752 17 32:15.6898 143.34
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:53.023 17 32:25.3295 142.63
34 5Boris Hartl 2:05.914 15 31:55.55511 127.81
10 1Helmut Piehler 2:05.896 15 31:57.09111 127.71
58 3Daniel Kerbach 2:11.785 15 33:48.4152 120.70

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

43 Thomas Lindemann1 171

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

43 Thomas Lindemann1:52.525 14:05:4911
43 Thomas Lindemann1:49.951 14:07:3922
43 Thomas Lindemann1:49.288 14:09:2933
96 Stefan Ertl1:49.225 14:09:3034
79 Klaus Horn1:49.062 14:13:1855
79 Klaus Horn1:48.984 14:24:15116
43 Thomas Lindemann1:48.966 14:25:59127
79 Klaus Horn1:48.711 14:26:04128
79 Klaus Horn1:48.515 14:27:52139

Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.

Summary of best laptimes per class

10 1Helmut Piehler 2:05.896 11 129.65
58 3Daniel Kerbach 2:11.785 2 123.86
34 5Boris Hartl 2:05.914 11 129.63
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:53.023 5 144.42
99 7Marvin Meister 1:51.994 4 145.74
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:51.752 8 146.06
96 9Stefan Ertl 1:49.225 3 149.44
79 10Klaus Horn 1:48.515 13 150.42
36 11Mario Buchmann 1:50.677 4 147.48
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Nr. Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1743 Thomas Lindemann1
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